 MT9M021/MT9M031:  1/3-Inch CMOS Digital Image Sensor
Features
MT9M021-MT9M031_DS Rev. G  Pub. 4/15 EN 1 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,2015
1/3-Inch CMOS Digital Image Sensor
MT9M021/MT9M031 Datasheet, Rev. G
For the latest datasheet revision, please visit www.onsemi.com
Features
• Superior low-light performance

MT9M021-MT9M031_DS Rev. G  Pub. 4/15 EN 2 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,2015.
 MT9M021/MT9M031:  1/3-Inch CMOS Digital Image Sensor
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Table 2: Available Part Numbers
Part Number Product Description Orderable Product Attribute Description
MT9M021IA3XTC-DPBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack with Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M021IA3XTC-DRBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack without Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M021IA3XTM-DPBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack with Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M021IA3XTM-DRBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack without Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M021IA3XTMZ-DPBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack with Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M021IA3XTMZ-DRBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack without Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M021IA3XTMZ-TPBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Tape & Reel with Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M031D00STMC24BC1-200 1 MP 1/6" SOC Die Sales, 200 m Thickness
MT9M031I12STC-DPBR 1 MP 1/6" SOC Dry Pack with Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M031I12STC-DRBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack without Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M031I12STM-DPBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack with Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M031I12STM-DRBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack without Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M031I12STMZ-DRBR 1.2 MP 1/3" GS CIS Dry Pack without Protective Film, Double Side BBAR Glass
MT9M021-MT9M031_DS Rev. G  Pub. 4/15 EN 3 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,2015.
 MT9M021/MT9M031:  1/3-Inch CMOS Digital Image Sensor
Ordering Information
MT9M021-MT9M031_DS Rev. G  Pub. 4/15 EN 4 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,2015.
 MT9M021/MT9M031:  1/3-Inch CMOS Digital Image Sensor
Ordering Information